
UNISALENTO9910012241797075361. Record Nr.

Titolo Safety with lasers and other optical sources : a comprehensive
handbook / David Sliney and Myron Wolbarsht

Pubbl/distr/stampa New York ; London : Plenum Press, c1980

ISBN 0306404346

Descrizione fisica xxviii, 1035 p. : ill. ; 26 cm.

Classificazione 53.2.4
53.2.63
53.9.7
621.36'6
TA1677

Altri autori (Persone) Wolbarsht, Myronauthor

Soggetti Electric lamps-Safety measures
Electric welding-Safety measures
Lasers-Physiological effect
Lasers-Safety measures
Light-Physiological effect

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Includes bibliographical references and indexes.

Autore Sliney, David

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


